Durham Striders Girls in NC Top 100 All-Time Triple Jump

RANK

12

14

19

24

33

MARK

42-6

41-1.25

40-7.75

40-6.25

40-4.25

40-1.25

39-9

WIND

1.4

NWI

0.4

ATHLETE/TEAM

DEANNE DAVIS

Cummings, Hugh M.

RANDI CHAPMAN

Northern Durham

KENDALL JORDAN

Cummings, Hugh M

CAMELIA MORMAN

Hillside

JACINDA EVANS

Southern Durham

TARESSA DAVIS

Southern Durham

SHERICE WALKER

Cummings, Hugh M.

GRADE

1996

1999

2021

2005

2008

1998

2009

MEETDATEPLACE

AAU Junior Olympic Games1st
F

Aug 7, 1996- Aug 10, 1996

NC Outdoor Archived
Performancelst

Jun 1, 1999

AAU Junior Olympic Games1st

Jul 27, 2019- Aug 3, 2019

NC Outdoor Archived
Performancelst

Jun 1, 2003

USATF Region Il Junior Olympic
Championships3rd

Jul 12, 2007- Jul 15, 2007

NC Outdoor Archived
Performancelst

Jun 1, 1997

NCHSAA 2A State
Championships1st

May 22, 2009


https://nc.milesplit.com/athletes/178661
https://nc.milesplit.com/meets/389870
https://nc.milesplit.com/athletes/2437846
https://nc.milesplit.com/meets/386913
https://nc.milesplit.com/meets/386913
https://nc.milesplit.com/athletes/7726835
https://nc.milesplit.com/meets/348020
https://nc.milesplit.com/athletes/1220910
https://nc.milesplit.com/meets/386917
https://nc.milesplit.com/meets/386917
https://nc.milesplit.com/athletes/76755
https://nc.milesplit.com/meets/25080
https://nc.milesplit.com/meets/25080
https://nc.milesplit.com/athletes/10004092
https://nc.milesplit.com/meets/386911
https://nc.milesplit.com/meets/386911
https://nc.milesplit.com/athletes/76682
https://nc.milesplit.com/meets/54476
https://nc.milesplit.com/meets/54476

RANK

33

44

48

50

74

75

77

84

MARK WIND
39-9

39-6 1.9
39-5

39-4.5 1.0
39-1.25

39-0.5 0.4
39-0 2.3

38-11.75 0.0

ATHLETE/TEAM

FRANCESCA EVANS

Cummings, Hugh M.

TAINASHA VINES

Bunn

TARA BURNS

Cummings, Hugh M.

KACIA VINES

Durham Striders

TRISTINE JOHNSON

Jordan

TAMILIA WRIGHT

Williams, Walter M

PAULA MOORE

Cummings, Hugh M.

KELSIA MOORE

Cummings, Hugh M.

GRADE

2012

2015

1988

2015

2010

2015

2001

2018

MEETDATEPLACE

Mid-State Conference Quad
Meetlst

Mar 16, 2011

NC USATF Association Meet1st

Jun 25, 2015- Jun 28, 2015

AAU Junior Olympic Games1st

Aug 7, 1988- Aug 13, 1988

Russell E. Blunt East Coast
Invitationallst

Jul 18, 2014- Jul 20, 2014

PAC-6 Conference Meet)1st

May 5, 2010

NCHSAA 3A State
Championship1st

May 8, 2015

AAU Junior Olympic Games3rd

Aug 4, 2001

New Balance Nationals
Outdoor2nd

Jun 19, 2015- Jun 21, 2015


https://nc.milesplit.com/athletes/3646397
https://nc.milesplit.com/meets/89353
https://nc.milesplit.com/meets/89353
https://nc.milesplit.com/athletes/2723301
https://nc.milesplit.com/meets/210565
https://nc.milesplit.com/athletes/181763
https://nc.milesplit.com/meets/390007
https://nc.milesplit.com/athletes/3206534
https://nc.milesplit.com/meets/177384
https://nc.milesplit.com/meets/177384
https://nc.milesplit.com/athletes/85156
https://nc.milesplit.com/meets/72486
https://nc.milesplit.com/athletes/2374193
https://nc.milesplit.com/meets/195387
https://nc.milesplit.com/meets/195387
https://nc.milesplit.com/athletes/181774
https://nc.milesplit.com/meets/213253
https://nc.milesplit.com/athletes/4790989
https://nc.milesplit.com/meets/190173
https://nc.milesplit.com/meets/190173




