## **Durham Striders Girls in NC Top 100 All-Time Triple Jump**

RANK	MARK	WIND	ATHLETE/TEAM	GRADE	MEETDATEPLACE
1	42-6		DEANNE DAVIS Cummings, Hugh M.	1996	AAU Junior Olympic Games 1st F Aug 7, 1996- Aug 10, 1996
9	41-1.25		RANDI CHAPMAN  Northern Durham	1999	NC Outdoor Archived Performance1st Jun 1, 1999
12	40-7.75	1.4	KENDALL JORDAN Cummings, Hugh M	2021	AAU Junior Olympic Games 1st Jul 27, 2019- Aug 3, 2019
14	40-6.25		CAMELIA MORMAN Hillside	2005	NC Outdoor Archived Performance1st Jun 1, 2003
19	40-4.25	NWI	JACINDA EVANS Southern Durham	2008	USATF Region III Junior Olympic Championships3rd Jul 12, 2007- Jul 15, 2007
24	40-1.25		TARESSA DAVIS Southern Durham	1998	NC Outdoor Archived Performance1st Jun 1, 1997
33	39-9	0.4	SHERICE WALKER Cummings, Hugh M.	2009	NCHSAA 2A State Championships1st May 22, 2009

RANK	MARK	WIND	ATHLETE/TEAM	GRADE	MEETDATEPLACE
33	39-9		FRANCESCA EVANS Cummings, Hugh M.	2012	Mid-State Conference Quad Meet1st Mar 16, 2011
44	39-6	1.9	TAINASHA VINES Bunn	2015	NC USATF Association Meet1st Jun 25, 2015- Jun 28, 2015
48	39-5		TARA BURNS Cummings, Hugh M.	1988	AAU Junior Olympic Games 1st Aug 7, 1988- Aug 13, 1988
50	39-4.5	1.0	KACIA VINES  Durham Striders	2015	Russell E. Blunt East Coast Invitational 1st Jul 18, 2014- Jul 20, 2014
74	39-1.25		TRISTINE JOHNSON  Jordan	2010	PAC-6 Conference Meet)1st May 5, 2010
75	39-0.5	0.4	TAMILIA WRIGHT Williams, Walter M	2015	NCHSAA 3A State Championship1st May 8, 2015
77	39-0	2.3	PAULA MOORE Cummings, Hugh M.	2001	AAU Junior Olympic Games3rd Aug 4, 2001
84	38-11.75	0.0	KELSIA MOORE Cummings, Hugh M.	2018	New Balance Nationals Outdoor2nd Jun 19, 2015- Jun 21, 2015